Monitorler

M I||=

TUF GAMING
0

Emﬁiilﬁ

TUF GAMING

Uriin
23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ

14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

31.5 MSI MAG 32C6X 1IMS 250HZ FHD CURVE
1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

27 ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 27" 1MS 260HZ 2K
IPS

31.5 MSI MAG 321UP QD-OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD
FLAT 1500R VA FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING
MONITOR

23.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI
VESA

27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED DUz

Marka

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Stok

4

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

88,55 USD

89,10 USD

121,00
usb

244,20
usb

245,30
usb

317,90
usb

412,50
usb

1.146,20
usb

136,40
usb

137,50
usb

144,10
usb

6.270,00
TL
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27

27

27

27

27

27

15.

31.

27

23.

27

27

27

27

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz
MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
DOKUNMATIK

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1MS 165Hz
MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ
IMS HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS
280Hz

Hikvision

Asus

Msi

Gamepower

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

170,50
usb

185,90
usb

198,00
usb

207,90
usb

.800,00

TL

216,70
usb

227,70
usb

242,00
usb

253,00
usb

255,20
usb

264,00
usb

304,70
usb

341,00
usb

363,00
usb
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dssey OLED 68

28

32

34

32

49

23.

49

49

57

49

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS
175 HZ

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-
LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0.03MS

SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Lg

17.

27.

34.

36.

38.

43.

45

53.

215,00
TL

258,00
TL

375,00
TL

300,00
TL

500,00
TL

988,90
usb

890,00
TL

.604,90

TL

185,00
TL

.389,30

usb



